Team Awards

In 6th place, RTC Medical Prep Edrass Chavez and Janell Nocentelli
In 5t place, Chicago Ag Ashanti Phillips and Karimah Preston.

In 4th place, Jones College Prep Maxine Aguilar and Siena Pierrucini
In 3rd place, Solorio Amado Candelario and Kelvin Castro

In 2rnd place, Taft Aleena Ahmed and Genevieve Chamberlain

And our champion, Jones College Prep Jose Rilo and Jack Fineberg

Chicago Debate League - MWE JV Invitational

2-Person Policy Debate
Elimination round bracket

1 Jones College JoJa Rrilo and Fineberg
4 Taft AlGe Ahmed and Chamberlain |

3 Jones College MaSi Aguilar and Pierrucini
2 Solorio AmKae candelario and Castro |




Chicago Debate League - MWE ]V Invitational
2-Person Policy Debate

Competitor

Record

Drop

H/L +

Points Opp. J Var Ranks/ Random Results

Competitors in order

Jones College
JoJa (Jones
College Prep)

Jose Rilo and Jack
Fineberg

H/L OppWin

336.50

348.50

448.50

Wins

12.00

0.4129

31.00

30549

1st

Taft AlGe (Taft)
Aleena Ahmed and
Genevieve
Chamberlain

338.00

350.00

451.50

12.00

0.3322

33.00

88944

2nd

Jones College
MaSi (Jones
College Prep)
Maxine Aguilar and
Siena Pierrucini

338.50

354.50

452.00

16.00

0.3879

37.00

72723

3rd

Solorio AmKe

(Solorio)
Amado Candelario
and Kelvin Castro

337.00

354.00

447.00

17.00

0.2370

37.00

65732

4th

Chicago Ag. AskKa
(Chicago Ag.)
Ashanti Philips and
Karimah Preston

340.00

357.00

452.80

17.00

0.0840

44.00

48874

5th

RTC Medical Pr
EdJa (RTC

Medical Prep)
Edrass Chavez and
Janell Nocentelli

334.00

355.00

445.50

21.00

0.2403

45.00

62476

6th

Chicago Ag. AnHi
(Chicago Ag.)
Angel Stafford and
Hillary Bernal

330.50

351.50

439.50

21.00

0.4377

45.00

42113

7th

Amundsen JaEv

(Amundsen)
Jasmin Coronel and
Evelyn Aguilar

326.50

338.50

435.00

12.00

0.7761

48.00

93628

8th
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2-Person Policy Debate

Individual speakers in order

Drop

H/L

Points J Var

Chicago Debate League - MWE ]V Invitational

Karimah Preston (Chicago Ag. AsKa)

Jones College Prep

chi 171.40 |228.40 |0.4279 |18.00 [1st
icago Ag.

Maxine Aguilar (Jones College MaSi) 170.00 b26.50 lo.4787 l19.00 |ond
Jones College Prep : . . .

Amado Candelario (Solorio AmKe) 170.00 b25.50 lo.5929 li6.00 |3rd
Solorio . . . )
Genevieve Chamberlain (Taft AlGe) 169.50 b26.00 l0.4133 li5.00 lath
Taft . . . .

Edrass Chavez (RTC Medical Pr EdJa) 169.50 126.00 lo.4048 li6.00 Isth
RTC Medical Prep . . . .

Siena Pierrucini (Jones College MaSi) 169.50 2550 l0.2070 lis.00 |6tk
Jones College Prep : : . .

Aeena Ahmed (Taft AlGe) 169.50 |225.50 [0.2512 [18.00 |7th
Jack Fineberg (Jones College JoJa) 169.00 b25.00 lo.5070 li5.00 |sth
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